
PICTURES from APS Trip May 23, 2025 
 

      
 

                             
Inverted Jenny                                  Commemorative Bricks – Tri-K Stamps    &      Robert, Mary, Theresa, Bobby, Chris Meegan 

 

PICTURES from Club Picnic August 23, 2025 
 

          
 

    
              Viewing Auction Items          Waiting for the Auction to Start 



 
 

Buffalo Stamp Club  

2025-2026 Calendar  
 

The Knights Events Center 

2735 Union Road just north of William St. in Cheektowaga 
 
Meeting/Auctions are in the Lounge (except for December) 
Shows are in the Justin Hall 
Presentations are in the Lounge 
Meetings Start at 7:00 PM and Auctions start at 7:15 PM  

Get here early enough to view auction items.  
Seller deadline for submitting Lots is 6:30 PM 

 
Thursday, July 17, 2025:  Board Meeting in Lounge 

Thursday, September 11, 2025: Meeting/Auction in Lounge 

Thursday, October 9, 2025:  Meeting/Auction in Lounge  

Thursday, October 23, 2025:  Presentation in Lounge  

Thursday, November 13, 2025: Meeting/Auction in Lounge 

Saturday, November 22, 2025:  Autumn Stamp Festival in Justin Hall 

Thursday, December 4, 2025:  Meeting/Auction/Holiday Social in Justin Hall 

Thursday, January 15, 2026:  Meeting/Auction in Lounge 

Thursday, February 12, 2026:    Meeting/Auction in Lounge  

Thursday, February 26, 2026:  Presentation in Lounge 

Sat & Sun, March 7 & 8, 2026:  BUFPEX in Justin Hall & Lounge 

Thursday, March 12, 2026:  Meeting/Auction in Lounge 

Thursday, April 9, 2026:  Meeting/Auction in Lounge 

Thursday, April 23, 2026:   Presentation in Lounge 

Thursday. May 14, 2026:  Meeting/Auction in Lounge 


